House	Amenament NO.
Scott Cupps	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Subst	titute for House Bill No. 12, Page 19, Section 12.500, Line 5 by:
increasing "14,373,558" by 58,624	4;
Further amend said bill, Page 20,	Section 12.500, Line 10 by increasing "222.04" by 1.00;
Further amend said bill, Page 20,	Section 12.505, Line 6 by increasing "18,480,780" by 58,624;
Further amend said bill, page, sec	tion, Line 10 by increasing "436.88" by 1.00;
Further amend said bill by adjusti	ng section and bill totals and intersectional references according
A (' T)	D .
Action Taken	Date